Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science
Computational and Data Science

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Quota
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
HS
0Ss
(O
HS
HS
0S
(O
HS
HS
0S
0Ss
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
0S
0S
HS
HS
(O
0S
HS
HS
(O]
(O
HS
HS
0S

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
897
5601
586
1664
6977
13595
5079
6937
10291
18239
6620
9118
2466
10866
706
1878
593
2053
379
1059
4606
5921
1639
2782
3018
7201
1252
2180
2122
6129
662
1783
3853
11224
2659

Closing Rank
2383
5601
740
1664
10665
13595
5596
8267
15043
20391
7536
10217
3272
10866
1101
1878
2099
4021
519
1627
5845
10889
2378
3968
4406
10184
1565
2551
3268
7052
1038
1949
10194
17914
4882




Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

oS
HS
HS
(O]
0S
HS
HS
oS
oS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

7829
12125
19899
8792
13323
15293
20090
9288
15377

8557

15220
20852
9034

13641
16504
27596
10458
15377




