Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	897	2383
Artificial Intelligence	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5601	5601
Artificial Intelligence	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	586	740
Artificial Intelligence	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1664	1664
Chemical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6977	10665
Chemical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13595	13595
Chemical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5079	5596
Chemical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6937	8267
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10291	15043
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18239	20391
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6620	7536
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9118	10217
Computational and Data Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2466	3272
Computational and Data Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10866	10866
Computational and Data Science	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	706	1101
Computational and Data Science	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1878	1878
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	593	2099
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2053	4021
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	379	519
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1059	1627
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4606	5845
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5921	10889
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1639	2378
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2782	3968
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3018	4406
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7201	10184
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1252	1565
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2180	2551
Information Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2122	3268
Information Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6129	7052
Information Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	662	1038
Information Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1783	1949
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3853	10194
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11224	17914
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2659	4882

Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7829	8557
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12125	15220
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19899	20852
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8792	9034
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13323	13641
Mining Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15293	16504
Mining Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20090	27596
Mining Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9288	10458
Mining Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15377	15377